


Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic prep











Parent engagement





School Fit

Your average

95%
129 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 95%

Q.1: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely Good 34% 44

Quite Good 46% 59

Slightly Good 2% 2

Not Good At All 2% 3

Somewhat Good 16% 21

Orangewood
"Fall 2023 2023-2024 WESD Family Survey, 2023-2024 Family Survey"
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Social Awarenesssn



Student support

Your average

94%
129 responses

District average: 94% Washington Elementary School
District

How did pet optu %



Supportive Relationships

Your average

96%
129 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 96%

Q.1: The school staff are available to talk to me.

Strongly Agree 47% 60

Agree 39% 50

Disagree 2% 2

Strongly Disagree 2% 2

Neutral
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Background Questions

How did people respond?
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